2024-0472 Resolution authorizing the Mayor to enter into an Agreement or Agreements with 

Bounce Marketing & Events to assist in supporting the arts and related artistic 

production services for a public Juneteenth event in 2024 for an amount not to exceed 

One Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($125,000.00) and for the payment of 

the costs thereof.

2024-0472 Cover Letter-Juneteenth Letter_JP_Signed

Summary 2024-0472

Attachments:

2024-0473 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Marc A. Winters for 

arbitration services for an amount not to exceed TEN THOUSAND THREE

[...]

2024-0471 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department Parks and 

Recreation, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to enter into a professional services 

agreement with Green Gears for waste management services in conjunction with the 

City of Pittsburgh’s Independence Day Festival at an amount not to exceed 

TWENTY TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO 

CENTS ($22,300.00). 

2024-0471 Cover Letter-Green Gears Resolution Letter

Summary 2024-0471

Attachments:

INNOVATION, PERFORMANCE, ASSET MANAGEMENT AND, 

TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE, MS. GROSS, CHAIR

NEW PAPERS

2024-0469 Resolution amending Resolution 586-2023, authorizing the Mayor and the Directors

[...]

projects related to database management and migration and software development to 

replace key systems by increasing the approved amount by Two Hundred Thousand 

Dollars ($200,000) and extending the contract by one (1) additional year for an 

amended total cost not-to-exceed Six Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand Three 

Hundred Forty-Six Dollars and Two Cents ($626,346.02) over 4 years.

2024-0469 Cover Letter-OST revised legislation letter 5-3-24 - signed

Summary 2024-0469

Attachments:

2024-0470 Resolution amending Resolution 360-2021, authorizing the Mayor and the Director of 

the Department of Innovation & Performance to adopt an existing government